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Runde 2

Tisch   Spieler             DCI          Gegner              DCI          Punkte
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24      Aigner, Peter       19232307     Lehmann, Robert     1204224191   3-3
32      Angelmahr, Thomas   3212335169   Strobl, Manuel      3213660443   0-0
16      Bachler, Lukas-andr 2208067663   Zerzawy, Oliver     6300084935   3-3
34      Bartl, Christopher  7300229537   Borger, Roland      28018652     0-0
22      Bartuska, Arved     98012690     Leitzinger, Gerald  211092       3-3
48      Berze, Richard      99184497     Müller, Lorenz      2105363263   0-0
44      Binder, Christian   1213765105   Klutz, Andreas      1300238116   0-0
47      Boettcher, Daniel   92808986     Gschwantner, Jan    8106759444   0-0
34      Borger, Roland      28018652     Bartl, Christopher  7300229537   0-0
40      Brandtner, Michael  1203716852   Masznitz, Stefan    5213647279   0-0
11      Broinger, Francis   6300130054   Hager, Lukas        1106770925   3-3
35      Bruschek, Stefan    9213711253   Mayrhofer, Jakob    3208094799   0-0
1       Danninger, Manuel   8102826590   Schabernak, Sebasti 7102751910   3-3
25      Dzino, Paul         49144740     Jozefowski, Thomas  5102892887   3-3
31      Eichinger, Gerald   1208057262   Schrenk, Adrian     3208170992   0-0
13      Eigner, Nikolaus    61113214     Wosner, Marcus      1203626799   3-3
3       Engleitner, Herbert 70229853     Lamberger, Werner   1213698183   3-3
27      Feigerl, Patrick    7213680275   Reber, Philipp      8106759593   3-3
18      Fiala-ibitz, Sebast 9213707757   Summersberger, Helm 70211958     3-3
43      Frey, Stefan        1204227826   Hartmann, Thomas    2213654049   0-0
39      Fuchs, Alexander    9212288387   Geberovich, Benjamin3208040963   0-0
5       G?tl, Ronald        1107278      Litvak, Mark        38168985     3-3
17      Gajic, Anton        9212347469   Sarmiento, Rafaelo  6300081817   3-3
15      Galambos, Richard   28066994     Stückler, Thomas    98037427     3-3
37      Gavriil, Patrick    2300062202   Hochstoeger, Andreas8212432695   0-0
39      Geberovich, Benjamin3208040963   Fuchs, Alexander    9212288387   0-0
47      Gschwantner, Jan    8106759444   Boettcher, Daniel   92808986     0-0
11      Hager, Lukas        1106770925   Broinger, Francis   6300130054   3-3
43      Hartmann, Thomas    2213654049   Frey, Stefan        1204227826   0-0
20      Hauser, Valentin    42857183     Kandlhofer, Josef R.8106752642   3-3
28      Heigerer, Stefan    69259184     Naghed, Sam         78108843     3-3
37      Hochstoeger, Andreas8212432695   Gavriil, Patrick    2300062202   0-0
49      Hoeger, Bernhard    9212288412   Weilguni, Sascha    3212335132   0-0
23      Holzerbauer, Martin 2105362529   Krenmayer, Daniel   3212335166   3-3
7       Holzinger, Thomas   48169734     Merbaul, Johannes   8106759112   3-3
36      Huber, Klemens      99258661     Szekely, Bernd      78045214     0-0
30      Huke, Lothar        1203716950   Miehl, Jakob        1203822417   1-1
4       Innauer, Felix      3208042608   Innauer, Julius     3208042622   3-3
4       Innauer, Julius     3208042622   Innauer, Felix      3208042608   3-3
52      Jaworski, Dominik   78018724     Postel, Vincent     5300024565   0-0
25      Jozefowski, Thomas  5102892887   Dzino, Paul         49144740     3-3
20      Kandlhofer, Josef R.8106752642   Hauser, Valentin    42857183     3-3
2       Kaupa, Lukas        8212434545   Kirchler, Mattia    6300082104   3-3
12      Kirchbacher, Florian48100558     Koepf, Lukas        7300105560   3-3
2       Kirchler, Mattia    6300082104   Kaupa, Lukas        8212434545   3-3
42      Klocker, Elias      1203572607   Nussbaumer, Noel    6300131864   0-0
44      Klutz, Andreas      1300238116   Binder, Christian   1213765105   0-0
38      Koch, Benjamin      2213749874   Schippek, Markus    3105334102   0-0
12      Koepf, Lukas        7300105560   Kirchbacher, Florian48100558     3-3
26      Kogler, Stefan      92860017     Wagner, Silvio      8212434559   3-3
54      Konrath, Gerald     3106788190   Reiterer, Paul      4105361654   0-0
23      Krenmayer, Daniel   3212335166   Holzerbauer, Martin 2105362529   3-3
3       Lamberger, Werner   1213698183   Engleitner, Herbert 70229853     3-3
24      Lehmann, Robert     1204224191   Aigner, Peter       19232307     3-3
22      Leitzinger, Gerald  211092       Bartuska, Arved     98012690     3-3
8       Lin, Bin            1203431721   Reitbauer, David    1116332      3-3
5       Litvak, Mark        38168985     G?tl, Ronald        1107278      3-3
45      Maerz, Julian       8213657845   Mikula, Andreas     1203436608   0-0
40      Masznitz, Stefan    5213647279   Brandtner, Michael  1203716852   0-0
35      Mayrhofer, Jakob    3208094799   Bruschek, Stefan    9213711253   0-0
7       Merbaul, Johannes   8106759112   Holzinger, Thomas   48169734     3-3
30      Miehl, Jakob        1203822417   Huke, Lothar        1203716950   1-1
45      Mikula, Andreas     1203436608   Maerz, Julian       8213657845   0-0
48      Müller, Lorenz      2105363263   Berze, Richard      99184497     0-0



28      Naghed, Sam         78108843     Heigerer, Stefan    69259184     3-3
21      Nassek, Rene        1203431064   Postel, Christopher 5102498982   3-3
9       Niedereder, Dominik 4300057196   Sebastian, Saulacher99129233     3-3
42      Nussbaumer, Noel    6300131864   Klocker, Elias      1203572607   0-0
33      Polak-rottmann, Oli 30215415     Yan, Chin Chen      1203437019   0-0
14      Portele, Patrick    48129607     Wosner, Mathias     1114927      3-3
21      Postel, Christopher 5102498982   Nassek, Rene        1203431064   3-3
52      Postel, Vincent     5300024565   Jaworski, Dominik   78018724     0-0
53      Preusche, Florian   1203623557   Schönegger, Philipp 2300093581   0-0
6       Preyer, Thomas      60229503     Tomelitsch, Patrick 78037057     3-3
27      Reber, Philipp      8106759593   Feigerl, Patrick    7213680275   3-3
8       Reitbauer, David    1116332      Lin, Bin            1203431721   3-3
54      Reiterer, Paul      4105361654   Konrath, Gerald     3106788190   0-0
10      Renner, Mark        1203779877   Shan, Armin         28037469     3-3
46      Salmhofer, Martin   59227687     Steiner, Stefan     68018473     0-0
17      Sarmiento, Rafaelo  6300081817   Gajic, Anton        9212347469   3-3
1       Schabernak, Sebasti 7102751910   Danninger, Manuel   8102826590   3-3
51      Schallmayer, Benedi 2208082657   Springer, Erik      4213586319   0-0
38      Schippek, Markus    3105334102   Koch, Benjamin      2213749874   0-0
41      Schleinzer, Emanuel 78025872     Trent, Johann       5300024492   0-0
31      Schrenk, Adrian     3208170992   Eichinger, Gerald   1208057262   0-0
53      Schönegger, Philipp 2300093581   Preusche, Florian   1203623557   0-0
9       Sebastian, Saulacher99129233     Niedereder, Dominik 4300057196   3-3
0       Seda, Ralph         8106759601   ***Freilos***                    3
10      Shan, Armin         28037469     Renner, Mark        1203779877   3-3
51      Springer, Erik      4213586319   Schallmayer, Benedi 2208082657   0-0
29      Stehno, Alexander   38047650     Wachsmann, Walter   40229798     1-1
46      Steiner, Stefan     68018473     Salmhofer, Martin   59227687     0-0
50      Strobl, Daniel      6300082189   Theilinger, Martin  6300129229   0-0
32      Strobl, Manuel      3213660443   Angelmahr, Thomas   3212335169   0-0
15      Stückler, Thomas    98037427     Galambos, Richard   28066994     3-3
18      Summersberger, Helm 70211958     Fiala-ibitz, Sebast 9213707757   3-3
36      Szekely, Bernd      78045214     Huber, Klemens      99258661     0-0
50      Theilinger, Martin  6300129229   Strobl, Daniel      6300082189   0-0
6       Tomelitsch, Patrick 78037057     Preyer, Thomas      60229503     3-3
41      Trent, Johann       5300024492   Schleinzer, Emanuel 78025872     0-0
29      Wachsmann, Walter   40229798     Stehno, Alexander   38047650     1-1
26      Wagner, Silvio      8212434559   Kogler, Stefan      92860017     3-3
19      Weber, Thomas       8106759596   Zhang, Qi           2105362234   3-3
49      Weilguni, Sascha    3212335132   Hoeger, Bernhard    9212288412   0-0
13      Wosner, Marcus      1203626799   Eigner, Nikolaus    61113214     3-3
14      Wosner, Mathias     1114927      Portele, Patrick    48129607     3-3
33      Yan, Chin Chen      1203437019   Polak-rottmann, Oli 30215415     0-0
16      Zerzawy, Oliver     6300084935   Bachler, Lukas-andr 2208067663   3-3
19      Zhang, Qi           2105362234   Weber, Thomas       8106759596   3-3
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